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Paul Enke/Hazelwood Central XC Invitational

September 19, 2015
Results by FLEET FEET Sports www.fleetfeetstlouis.com

Overall Finish List - Boys

Adj Place Bib No Name

1
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(<9)

1676
1639
1673
1669
1925
1816
1531
1523
1545
1960
1648
1570
1728
1874
1758
1887
1536
1864
1590
1382
1492
1506
1934
1951
1446
1681
1928
1844
1641
1813
1948
1801
1822
1568
1453
1582
1922
1663
1742
1378
1538
1892
1451
1466
1968
1843
1855
1542
1368
306

1594
1372

Nathan Reed
Harrison Brown
Deacon Owens
Jacob Nickerson
Zach Layton
Jeremy Graham
Joey Ked|

Ethan Compas
David Spies

Noah Signaigo
David Golder
Deshaun Carpenter
Sterling Fuller
Matt Northcott
Michael Todd
Declan Tajkowski
Sam Mulugeta
Thomas Leeker
Christian Whitlock
Harrison Warden
Dominic Bottini
Hunter Low

Pat Trani

Brett Manegre
Joel Boenitz
Bryce Simpson
Sam Moore
Jacob Coriell
Logan Coffman
Kevin Davis
Addam Leavitt
Dylan Wilson

Sam Leitsendorfer
Levi Buerk
Garrett Griffin

Nick Larson
Brendan Flynn
Bridges McEImurry
Chris Mark

Zac Stubblefield
Cameron Myers
Joe Watkins

Josh Fajardo
Carson Yuede
Nolan Chapman
Jack Connaghan
Zach Hennes
Matteo Robbins
Tyler Hanneke
Steven Paley
Alejandro Zamecona
Morgan McFadden

JV Boys

Team

Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette

St. John Vianney
Rockwood Summit
Ft. Zumwalt West
Ft. Zumwalt West
Ft. Zumwalt West
Timberland
Lafayette
Hazelwood West
Parkway South
SLUH

Parkway South
SLUH

Ft. Zumwalt West
SLUH

Hazelwood West
Eureka

Ft. Zumwalt South
Ft. Zumwalt South
St. John Vianney
Timberland
Francis Howell North
Lafayette

St. John Vianney
SLUH

Lafayette
Rockwood Summit
Timberland

Potosi

Rockwood Summit
Hazelwood West
Francis Howell North
Hazelwood West
St. John Vianney
Lafayette

Parkway South
Eureka

Ft. Zumwalt West
SLUH

Francis Howell North
Francis Howell North
Warrensburg
SLUH

SLUH

Ft. Zumwalt West
Eureka

Rockwood Summit
Hazelwood West
Eureka

=
o

18:49.7
18:51.6
18:59.0
19:03.1
19:03.2
19:27.0
19:39.7
19:43.3
19:44.6
19:47.0
19:50.3
19:54.0
20:02.0
20:05.8
20:08.0
20:09.4
20:10.9
20:12.0
20:14.5
20:14.6
20:15.0
20:15.2
20:15.3
20:16.4
20:18.4
20:19.0
20:24.7
20:25.4
20:27.0
20:30.0
20:31.1
20:32.0
20:32.9
20:34.2
20:37.3
20:37.4
20:37.7
20:37.9
20:38.0
20:41.2
20:41.9
20:41.9
20:43.0
20:43.4
20:44.8
20:55.5
20:56.5
20:58.4
20:59.3
20:59.4
21:01.1
21:01.8

6:04/M
6:05/M
6:07/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:16/M
6:20/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:47/M

Age
10

11
10
11
12

10
10
11
1
1
10

11
11
10
10
12
10
11

10
10
1
11
11
12
10
12
10
12
1
10
11
12
11

10
11
1

1
1"

11
10
10
10



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

(>7)
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

7

(<5)

()
63

¢7)

>7)

¢7)
64
65
66
67

(>7)
68
69
70
71

7
72
73
74

¢7)

()
75
76

(>7)
7
78

(<5)

¢7)
79
80
81

7

¢7)

()
82

¢7)

()

>7)

()

7
83

()
84

()

()
85
86
87

¢7)

1851
1342
1364
1581
1412
1753
1961
1765
1811
1833
1718
1440
1533
1529
1803
1671
1947
1530
1888
1546
1366
6908
1926
1371
1872
1959
1404
1442
1759
1377
5036
1463
1427
1540
1547
1496
1445
1854
1502
1554
1566
1464
1835
1610
1475
1809
1365
1737
1480
1831
1729
1863
1736
1814
1953
1943
1969
1643
1940
1423
1571
1504
1363

Sergio Goodwin
Brad Sanchez
Nick Frerking
Daevon Lacy
Riley Nolan
Colby Ritchie
Nick Sparacino
Alex Zheng

Alec Belue
Pasupuleti Tarun
Shawne Auer
Cameron Schwab
Noah Lee

Riley Harris
Austin Cornell
Christian Oliver
Tyler Heisler
Ethan Huddleston
John Thomas

Alexander Stephens

Teddy Fujimoto
Skyler Smith
Lucas Mead
Michael Massey
Tom Munsell
Drew Schulte
Stiften Jake
Ethan Adams
Connor Travers

Brandon Seidensticker

Jacob Renfrow
Andrew Santel
Taylor Fawcett
Chase Porter
Alex Wieda
Cole Egland
David Bodden
Jack Heller
Jacob Hedrick
Joshua Person
Matthew White
Nic Savala
Jake Van Cardo
Grant Bailey
Joe Cassidy
Alex Arias

Nick Fujimoto
Alex Kloppenburg
Tyler Farrell
Chad Sindel
John Gordon
Austin Klarsch
Justin Klopfer
Sam Dolson
Brayden Nevels
Zeke Chism
Jesse Colhour
Nick Defrancesco
Tristan Boyd
Nick Dobbins
Danny Chung
Jack King
Connor Dolan

SLUH

Chaminade
Eureka
Hazelwood West
Francis Howell
Parkway South
Timberland
Parkway South
Rockwood Summit
Rockwood Summit
Parkway South

Francis Howell Central

Ft. Zumwalt West
Ft. Zumwalt West
Ritenour
Lafayette
Timberland

Ft. Zumwalt West
SLUH

Ft. Zumwalt West
Eureka
Warrensburg

St. John Vianney
Eureka

SLUH
Timberland
Francis Howell

Francis Howell North

Parkway South
Eureka
Warrensburg

Francis Howell North
Francis Howell Central

Ft. Zumwalt West
Ft. Zumwalt West
Ft. Zumwalt South

Francis Howell North

SLUH

Ft. Zumwalt South
Hazelwood Central
Hazelwood East

Francis Howell North

Rockwood Summit
Ladue

Ft. Zumwalt North
Rockwood Summit
Eureka

Parkway South

Ft. Zumwalt North
Rockwood Summit
Parkway South
SLUH

Parkway South
Rockwood Summit
Timberland
Timberland
Warrensburg
Lafayette
Timberland

Francis Howell Central

Hazelwood West
Ft. Zumwalt South
Eureka

21:02.2
21:02.5
21:04.2
21:05.0
21:05.9
21:07.7
21:08.5
21:08.5
21:09.2
21:09.3
21:10.1
21:10.2
21:11.5
21:13.3
21:13.5
21:20.7
21:21.5
21:234
21:23.9
21:24.7
21:26.0
21:28.0
21:28.5
21:304
21:32.9
21:33.7
21:34.3
21:34.7
21:35.2
21:354
21:38.5
21:39.3
21:40.0
21:41.6
21:421
21:42.9
21:43.6
21:43.8
21:45.2
21474
21:47.8
21:49.3
21:50.5
21:51.0
21:53.3
21:53.6
21:56.2
21:58.3
21:59.9
22:01.0
22:01.3
22:02.9
22:03.3
22:10.5
22:12.2
22:13.7
22:14.6
22:15.8
22:19.9
22:21.9
22:22.0
22:23.4
22:23.7

6:47/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:12IM
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:13IM
7:13/M

12
10
1
11
10
1
12
12
12
11
10

10
11
11

10

10

10
12
10

1
11
11
1
10
11
11

12
10
10
11
11
10
11

12
11

12
12
10
10
10
12
10
1
10
11
11
11
1
11
12
1
12



116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

¢7)
¢7)
(<5)
>7)
()
97
¢7)
()
(>7)
¢7)
()
¢7)
()
98
¢7)
()
¢7)
99
100
101
102
7
103
()
¢7)
¢7)
>7)
¢7)
>7)
104
¢7)
105
¢7)
()
()
>7)
106
7
¢7)

1436
1666
1281
1521
1379
1695
1381
1861
1923
1920
1952
1462
1949
1632
1749
1731
1746
1764
1615
1405
1871
1820
1685
1556
1455
1369
1288
1845
1517
1488
1739
1522
1886
1667
1659
1518
1449
1309
1963
1927
1544
1552
1687
269

1439
1824
1479
1954
1592
1740
1889
1941
1891
1422
1832
1386
1976
1537
1534
1890
1970
1823
1837

Zach Miller

Max Miller
Felipe Jackson
James Classen
Jonah Stuckey
Alex Poteet
Jacob Voshage
Robert Joy
Connor Grzovic
Nate Eaton
Austin Nevels
Ethan Samson
Andrew Lind
Steele Stewart
Connor Pautz
Jacob Highsmith
Will Nolte
Cameron Wilkes
Oliver Feldenberg
Bishop Jared
Tim Moritz

Zach Kremer
Lucas Buxton
George Roberson
Drew Lanig
Ryce Holtman

Tinek Robinson-Douglas

Tyler Correnti
Josh Betz

Zach Swim
Holden Leming
John Coleman
Chris Swiecicki
Luke Morgan
Jackson Kesting
Grant Booth
Jacob Drum
Steven Siemonsma
Brandon Willard
Hans Mohr

Ben Shimel
Tyerance Jackson
Luke Flacke
Piotr Pogorzelski
Brad Schroeder
Sourya Mogallapu
Andrew Evers
Erik Nielsen
Antijuan Williams
Enoch Li

Jacob Trunko
Kamden Brown
Andrew Voras
Jake Currier
Luke Stange
Nguyen Andrew
Patrick O'Keefe
Jack Murphy
Julian Lema

Joe Uhlenbrock
Todd Fyffe
Devin MacKlin
Devynn Winkle

Francis Howell Central
Lafayette

Battle

Ft. Zumwalt West
Eureka

Liberty (Wentzville)
Eureka

SLUH

St. John Vianney
St. John Vianney
Timberland
Francis Howell North
Timberland

Ladue

Parkway South
Parkway South
Parkway South
Parkway South
Ladue

Francis Howell
SLUH

Rockwood Summit
Liberty (Wentzville)
Hazelwood Central
Francis Howell North
Eureka

Battle

SLUH

Ft. Zumwalt West
Ft. Zumwalt North
Parkway South

Ft. Zumwalt West
SLUH

Lafayette

Lafayette

Ft. Zumwalt West
Francis Howell North
Belleville East
Timberland

St. John Vianney
Ft. Zumwalt West
Hazelwood Central
Liberty (Wentzville)
Ft. Zumwalt South
Francis Howell Central
Rockwood Summit
Ft. Zumwalt North
Timberland
Hazelwood West
Parkway South
SLUH

Timberland

SLUH

Francis Howell Central
Rockwood Summit
Francis Howell

St. John Vianney
Ft. Zumwalt West
Ft. Zumwalt West
SLUH
Warrensburg
Rockwood Summit
Rockwood Summit

22:24.9
22:25.8
22:26.4
22:27.7
22:27.7
22:29.0
22:29.7
22:32.6
22:34.0
22:34.5
22:36.5
22:37.7
22:38.6
22:40.6
22:45.5
22:46.1
22:46.4
22:471
22:475
22:48.6
22:49.0
22:49.7
22:51.2
22:52.8
22:53.1
22:53.8
22:54.1
22:55.1
22:55.3
22:58.6
23:00.6
23:00.7
23:02.9
23:04.9
23:04.9
23:05.9
23:06.1
23:07.0
23:09.0
23:09.6
23:09.6
23:09.8
23:10.6
23:11.0
231114
23:13.6
23:14.7
23:15.0
23:16.4
23:16.9
23:18.2
23:19.3
23:20.0
23:20.3
23:21.3
23:21.6
23:22.3
23:23.2
23:25.3
23:25.5
23:26.2
23:32.3
23:33.5

7:14/M
7:14/M
7:14IM
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
717/M
7:17/M
717IM
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:21M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21IM
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23IM
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:27M
7:27IM
7:27IM
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:32IM
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:33/IM
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:36/M

10
11

10
1
12
10
11
11

11
12
12
11
12
10
10
10
10
11
1
10
12
11
10

10

12
11

10
11
10

12

11
10

10
1

11
1
12
11
11
10
10

10
10

12

10

11

12

12



179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

1826
1572
1450
5826
1962
1567
1972
6909
1935
1476
1882
1494
1433
1782
1885
1727
1692
1767
1827
1628
1484
1349
1825
1470
6777
1550
1482
1500
1751
1400
1561
1708
1842
1768
1301
1644
1778
1557
1277
1956
1516
1497
1701
1784
1508
1679
1848
1614
1919
1817
1287
1438
1656
1907
6896
6728
1486
1675
1370
1543
1435
1699
1830

Marquis Powell
Dylan Crawford
Jon Eggering
Jonathan Prettyman
Andy Vehige
Adrian Atkins
Jack Hale

Tyler Smith

Zach Adams

Josh Cassidy
Cameron Spence
Alex Clark
Weston Klein
Noah Wagner
Matthew Stauder
Nathan Flecke
Bryan Muthemba
Daniel Burns
Lucas Prasuhn
Yan Rybak

Alex Pohlman
Asa Herrin

Ryan Mueller
Bennett Anderson
Nathan Sheehan
Marshall Franks
Kyle Moellering
Alec Haas

Bo Peng

Brendon Heslin
Jeremiah Webb
Jarvis Hubbard
Sawyer Cleeland
Warren Daniels
Alexander Lasalvia
Joe Deline

Daniel Model
Angelo Shaw
Jordan Bavinka
Alex Parkes
Abraham Al-Shimary
Keegan Finoch
Tony Merritt

Ben Williams

Matt Mateja
Dylan Schaschl
Tyler Fike

Ryan Deutsch
Zach Bullerdick
Connor Griffin

Timitri Robinson-Douglas

Gage Ratterman
Colton Henning
Grant Buchheit
Ryan Sheehan
Matthew Richner
Brett Sheffield
Matt Ramirez
Chris Krickhahn
Andrew Shimel
Kiefer Matteson
Brennar Watkins
Brad Scherrer

Rockwood Summit
Hazelwood West
Francis Howell North
Warrensburg
Timberland
Hazelwood West
Warrensburg
Warrensburg
Timberland

Ft. Zumwalt North
SLUH

Ft. Zumwalt South

Francis Howell Central

Pattonville

SLUH

Parkway South
Liberty (Wentzville)
Pattonville
Rockwood Summit
Ladue

Ft. Zumwalt North
Christian
Rockwood Summit
Ft. Zumwalt North
Warrensburg
Hazelwood Central
Ft. Zumwalt North
Ft. Zumwalt South
Parkway South
Francis Howell
Hazelwood Central
Mccluer

SLUH

Pattonville
Belleville East
Lafayette
Pattonville
Hazelwood Central
Battle

Timberland

Ft. Zumwalt West
Ft. Zumwalt South
Mccluer
Pattonville

Ft. Zumwalt South
Lafayette

SLUH

Ladue

St. John Vianney
Rockwood Summit
Battle

Francis Howell Central

Lafayette

St. Dominic
Warrensburg
Warrensburg

Ft. Zumwalt North
Lafayette

Eureka

Ft. Zumwalt West

Francis Howell Central

Liberty (Wentzville)
Rockwood Summit

23:34.3
23:35.1
23:35.8
23:40.1
23:40.1
23:44.2
23:46.3
23:52.1
23:53.3
23:54.1
23:55.1
23:55.5
23:57.7
23:57.9
23:58.6
24:01.8
24:01.8
24:01.9
24:02.0
24:02.0
24:04.2
24:06.3
24:06.6
24:08.9
24:09.4
24:09.6
24:10.6
24:14.0
24:14.0
24:17.7
24:18.3
24:194
24:19.7
24:20.7
24:23.3
24:26.6
24:27.1
24:30.2
24:30.9
24:36.8
24:37.7
24:38.7
24:41.7
24:44.2
24:44.3
24:46.8
24:46.9
24:50.0
24:52.2
24:57.4
24:59.1
25:01.3
25:03.6
25:05.6
25:05.8
25:07.4
25:07.9
25:08.1
25:11.8
25:12.5
25:17.2
25:20.2
25:21.2

7:36/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:43/IM
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:47IM
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:11/M

11
11
1
10

10
10
11
12

1
10
10
10
10
10
11
12
12
10

1
11

10
12

11
10
10
12
12
10
10
12
10
12
12

12

10
10
12
11
1
10
11
10
11

10
10

12
10
10
11
1

10

11



242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304

1893
1757
1478
1772
1777
1510
1308
1310
1932
1501
1957
1911
1563
1332
1334
1937
1683
1584
1846
1973
1578
1942
1322
1698
1511
1743
1724
1711
1485
1314
1818
1585
1752
1303
1897
1828
1359
1964
1315
1850
1491
1564
1551
1812
1468
1950
1674
1903

1413
1693
1748
1662
1325
1647
1431
1807
1915
1295
1906
1385
1428
1754

Matt Witzofsky
Rocky Sundara
Jason Evans
Ryan Lee
Adam Mitchell
Antron Reid
Allen Ruesink
Garrett Stone
Chris Tabourne
Tanner Harlow
Cody Pease
Clayton Meyer
Ahmir Anderson
Julian Makhoul
Nick Mollet
Cole Allen

J.t. Absher
Brayden Robinson
Ben Dattilo
Jimmy Le
Bruce Heller
Austin Buck

lke Dean

Lewis Taylor
John Reisch
Kushal Marri
Avi Dodabele
Josh Baker
Alex Pulse
Trenton Almgren-Davis
Daniel Johnson
Jon Rooney
Rami Rajab
Victor Ly
James Carol
Elijah Reece

Jd Corrigan
Isaac Wood
Andrew Baker
Rodolfo Gomez
Jacob Armstrong
David Duncan
Nathaniel Hei
Chandler Burns
Jared Aldrich
Trent Maassen
Grant Palm
Akash Patel
Carthik Moganaple
Dachel Riley
Samuel Nelson
Michael Paul
Sam Lagoy
Edward Garner
Zach Freestone
Ryan Keisker
Elvis Phung
Keaton Purdy
Gavin Green
Joe Bell
Koosman Alex
Jacob Goertz
Azeem Shariff

SLUH

Parkway South

Ft. Zumwalt North
Pattonville
Pattonville

Ft. Zumwalt South
Belleville East
Belleville East

St. John Vianney
Ft. Zumwalt South
Timberland

St. Dominic
Hazelwood East
Chaminade
Chaminade
Timberland

Liberty (Wentzville)
Hazelwood West
SLUH
Warrensburg
Hazelwood West
Timberland
Chaminade
Liberty (Wentzville)
Ft. Zumwalt South
Parkway South
Parkway South
Mccluer

Ft. Zumwalt North
Chaminade
Rockwood Summit
Hazelwood West
Parkway South
Belleville East

St. Charles West
Rockwood Summit
Eureka
Timberland
Chaminade

SLUH

Ft. Zumwalt South
Hazelwood East
Hazelwood Central
Rockwood Summit
Ft. Zumwalt North
Timberland
Lafayette

St. Charles West
Rockwood Summit
Francis Howell
Liberty (Wentzville)
Parkway South
Lafayette
Chaminade
Lafayette

Francis Howell Central
Ritenour

St. Dominic
Belleville East

St. Dominic
Francis Howell
Francis Howell Central
Parkway South

25:24.7
25:25.0
25:26.6
25:27.2
25:30.9
25:36.5
25:37.2
25:37.2
25:37.3
25:51.1
25:53.6
25:54.0
25:54.7
25:54.9
25:54.9
25:58.5
26:01.4
26:05.5
26:09.5
26:15.0
26:17.0
26:18.0
26:18.7
26:23.7
26:27.9
26:34.5
26:35.1
26:38.9
27:07.4
27:16.0
27:16.8
27:215
27:25.5
27:36.3
27:37.2
27:42.6
27:54.9
27:57.1
27:57.7
27:58.7
27:58.9
28:00.3
28:11.6
28:11.8
28:214
28:58.5
29:13.1
29:14.7
29:33.8
29:35.5
29:46.5
29:46.8
30:17.4
30:23.2
30:55.5
31:09.0
31:21.2
31:55.6
32:50.5
33:16.2
33:54.4
37:52.2
38:24.8

8:12/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:45/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:51/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:09/M
9:21/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:46/M
9:48/M
9:58/M
10:03/M
10:07/M
10:18/M
10:35/M
10:44/M
10:56/M
12:13/M
12:23/M

11
10

10
10
10

10
10
10
12

10
1
10

10
10

10

11

12
10
10
12
10
1
11
11
10
12

12
11

10
10
10
10
12
12

11
11
10
11

10
11
10
11
10
12
10
10
10
10
10
11



Paul Enke/Hazelwood Central XC Invitational
September 19, 2015

Results by FLEET FEET Sports www.fleetfeetstlouis.com
Final Team Results - Boys

JV Boys

Bib No Name Age O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1676 Nathan Reed 10 1 1 18:49.7 18:49.7 0:00.0
2 1639 Harrison Brown 9 2 3 18:51.6 37:41.3 0:01.8
3 1673 Deacon Owens 11 3 6 18:59.0 56:40.3 0:09.2
4 1669 Jacob Nickerson 10 4 10 19:03.1 1:15:43 0:13.3
5 1648 David Golder 10 11 21 19:50.3 1:35:34 1:00.5
6 1681 Bryce Simpson 10 -26 -47 20:19.0 1:55:53 1:29.2
7 1641 Logan Coffman 1 -29 -76 20:27.0 2:16:20 1:37.2
8 1663 Bridges McEImurry 11 More Than 7 20:37.9 2:36:58 1:48.1
9 1671 Christian Oliver 11 More Than 7 21:20.7 2:58:18 2:31.0
10 1643 Nick Defrancesco 1 More Than 7 22:15.8 3:20:34 3:26.1
11 1666 Max Miller 11 More Than 7 22:25.8 3:43:00 3:36.0
12 1667 Luke Morgan 11 More Than 7 23:04.9 4:06:05 4:15.1
13 1659 Jackson Kesting 10 More Than 7 23:04.9 4:29:10 4:15.2
14 1644 Joe Deline 10 More Than 7 24:26.6 4:53:37 5:36.8
15 1679 Dylan Schaschl 1 More Than 7 24:46.8 5:18:24 5:57.1
16 1656 Colton Henning 10 More Than 7 25:03.6 5:43:27 6:13.9
17 1675 Matt Ramirez 1 More Than 7 25:08.1 6:08:35 6:18.3
18 1674 Grant Palm 1 More Than 7 29:13.1 6:37:48 10:23.4
19 1662 Sam Lagoy 1 More Than 7 30:17.4 7:08:06 11:27.6
20 1647 Zach Freestone 1 More Than 7 30:55.5 7:39:01 12:05.7

Bib N Name Age O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1531 Joey Ked| 0 7 7 19:39.7 19:39.7 0:00.0
2 1523 Ethan Compas 0 8 15 19:43.3 39:23.0 0:03.5
3 1545 David Spies 0 9 24 19:44.6 59:07.6 0:04.8
4 1536 Sam Mulugeta 0 17 41 20:10.9 1:19:19 0:31.2
5 1538 Cameron Myers 0 39 80 20:41.9 1:40:01 1:02.2
6 1542 Matteo Robbins 0 -46 -126 20:58.4 2:00:59 1:18.7
7 1533 Noah Lee 0 -62 -188 21:11.5 2:22:11 1:31.7
8 1529 Riley Harris 0 More Than 7 21:13.3 2:43:24 1:33.5
9 1530 Ethan Huddleston 0 More Than 7 21:23.4 3:04:47 1:43.7
10 1546 Alexander Stephens 0 More Than 7 21:24.7 3:26:12 1:44.9
1 1540 Chase Porter 0 More Than 7 21:41.6 3:47:54 2:01.8
12 1547 Alex Wieda 0 More Than 7 21:42.1 4:09:36 2:02.3
13 1521 James Classen 0 More Than 7 22:27.7 4:32:04 2:48.0
14 1517 Josh Betz 0 More Than 7 22:55.3 4:54:59 3:15.5
15 1522 John Coleman 0 More Than 7 23:00.7 5:18:00 3:21.0
16 1518 Grant Booth 0 More Than 7 23:05.9 5:41:06 3:26.2
17 1544 Ben Shimel 0 More Than 7 23:09.6 6:04:15 3:29.9
18 1537 Jack Murphy 0 More Than 7 23:23.2 6:27:39 3:43.5
19 1534 Julian Lema 0 More Than 7 23:25.3 6:51:04 3:45.5
20 1516 Abraham Al-Shimary 0 More Than 7 24:37.7 7:15:42 4:58.0
21 1543 Andrew Shimel 0 More Than 7 25:12.5 7:40:54 5:32.7



Bib No Name

1 1874 Matt Northcott

2 1887 Declan Tajkowski
3 1864 Thomas Leeker
4 1844 Jacob Coriell

5 1892 Joe Watkins

6 1843 Jack Connaghan
7 1855 Zach Hennes

8 1851 Sergio Goodwin
9 1888 John Thomas
10 1872 Tom Munsell
11 1854 Jack Heller
12 1863 Austin Klarsch
13 1861 Robert Joy

14 1871 Tim Moritz

15 1845 Tyler Correnti

16 1886 Chris Swiecicki
17 1889 Jacob Trunko

18 1891 Andrew Voras

19 1890 Joe Uhlenbrock
20 1882 Cameron Spence
21 1885 Matthew Stauder
22 1842 Sawyer Cleeland
23 1848 Tyler Fike
24 1893 Matt Witzofsky
25 1846 Ben Dattilo
26 1850 Rodolfo Gomez

Age

1
10
1
1
10
11
1
12
10
10
10
12
10
11
10
10
10
10
1
1
10
10
10
11
10
10

O'All Place

14

16

18

28

40

-44

-45
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cum Place

14
30
48
76
116
-160
-205

Time
20:05.8
20:09.4
20:12.0
20:25.4
20:41.9
20:55.5
20:56.5
21:02.2
21:23.9
21:32.9
21:43.8
22:02.9
22:32.6
22:49.0
22:55.1
23:02.9
23:18.2
23:20.0
23:25.5
23:55.1
23:58.6
24:19.7
24:46.9
25:24.7
26:09.5
27:58.7

Cum Time

20:05.8
40:15.2
1:00:27
1:20:53
1:41:35
2:02:30
2:23:27
2:44:29
3:05:53
3:27:26
3:49:10
4:11:13
4:33:45
4:56:34
5:19:30
5:42:32
6:05:51
6:29:11
6:52:36
7:16:31
7:40:30
8:04:50
8:29:37
8:55:01
9:21:11
9:49:10

Time Back
0:00.0
0:03.5
0:06.1
0:19.5
0:36.1
0:49.6
0:50.7
0:56.4
1:18.0
1:27.0
1:37.9
1:57.0
2:26.7
2:43.1
2:49.3
2:57.0
3:12.3
3:14.1
3:19.6
3:49.3
3:52.8
4:13.9
4:41.0
5:18.8
6:03.6
7:52.9

Bib No Name

1 1570 Deshaun Carpenter
2 1590 Christian Whitlock

3 1568 Levi Buerk

4 1582 Nick Larson

5 1594 Alejandro Zamecona
6 1581 Daevon Lacy

7 1571 Danny Chung

8 1592 Antijuan Williams

9 1572 Dylan Crawford

10 1567 Adrian Atkins

1 1584 Brayden Robinson
12 1578 Bruce Heller

13 1585 Jon Rooney

Age

10
1
10
1
10
11
12
11
1
10
10
10
11

O'All Place
12
19
33

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cum Place

12
31
64
99
148
-201
-287

Time
19:54.0
20:14.5
20:34.2
20:37.4
21:011
21:05.0
22:22.0
23:16.4
23:35.1
23:44.2
26:05.5
26:17.0
27:215

Cum Time

19:54.0
40:08.5
1:00:43
1:21:20
1:42:21
2:03:27
2:25:49
2:49:05
3:12:40
3:36:24
4:02:30
4:28:47
4:56:09

Time Back
0:00.0
0:20.5
0:40.2
0:43.4
1:07.1
1:11.0
2:28.0
3:224
3:41.1
3:50.2
6:11.5
6:23.0
7:27.5

Bib No Name

1 1925 Zach Layton

2 1934 Pat Trani

3 1928 Sam Moore

4 1922 Brendan Flynn
5 1926 Lucas Mead

6 1923 Connor Grzovic
7 1920 Nate Eaton

8 1927 Hans Mohr

9 1976 Patrick O'Keefe
10 1919 Zach Bullerdick
11 1932 Chris Tabourne

Age

1
10
10
10
10
1
1
10
10
10
10

O'All Place
5
23
27

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cum Place

5
28
55
91

157
-247
-338

Cum Time

19:03.2
39:18.5
59:43.2
1:20:21
1:41:50
2:04:24
2:26:58
2:50:08
3:13:30
3:38:22
4:04:00

Time Back
0:00.0
1:12.0
1:21.4
1:34.4
2:25.3
3:30.8
3:31.3
4:06.3
4:19.1
5:49.0
6:34.0
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1728
1758
1742
1753
1765
1718
1759
1737
1729
1736
1749
1731
1746
1764
1739
1740
1727
1751
1757
1743
1724
1752
1748
1754

Jeremy Graham
Kevin Davis

Sam Leitsendorfer
Steven Paley
Alec Belue
Pasupuleti Tarun
Jake Van Cardo
Alex Arias

Chad Sindel

Sam Dolson

Zach Kremer
Sourya Mogallapu
Luke Stange
Devin MacKlin
Devynn Winkle
Marquis Powell
Lucas Prasuhn
Ryan Mueller
Connor Griffin
Brad Scherrer
Daniel Johnson
Elijah Reece
Chandler Burns
Carthik Moganaple

Name

Sterling Fuller
Michael Todd
Chris Mark
Colby Ritchie
Alex Zheng
Shawne Auer
Connor Travers
Alex Kloppenburg
John Gordon
Justin Klopfer
Connor Pautz
Jacob Highsmith
Will Nolte
Cameron Wilkes
Holden Leming
Enoch Li
Nathan Flecke
Bo Peng

Rocky Sundara
Kushal Marri
Avi Dodabele
Rami Rajab
Michael Paul
Azeem Shariff

Name

Noah Signaigo
Brett Manegre
Addam Leavitt

Age
12
11
12
10
12
11

10
11
11
1

12
11
12
11
11
1
11
12
12
10

Age
11
11
12
11
12
10
11
12
10
10
1
12
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11

N >
N—\‘oh

O'All Place
6
30
32

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
13
15
37

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
10
24
31

Cum Place
6
36
68
116
174
-233
-312

Cum Place
13
28
65
120
177
-237
-308

Cum Place
10
34
65

Time
20:02.0
20:08.0
20:38.0
21:.07.7
21:08.5
21:10.1
21:35.2
21:58.3
22:01.3
22:03.3
22:455
22:46.1
22:46.4
22:47 1
23:00.6
23:16.9
24:01.8
24:14.0
25:25.0
26:34.5
26:35.1
27:25.5
29:46.8
38:24.8

Time
19:47.0
20:16.4
20:31.1

Cum Time
19:27.0
39:57.0
1:00:30
1:21:29
1:42:39
2:03:48
2:25:38
2:47:32
3:09:33
3:31:44
3:54:33
4:17:47
4:41:08
5:04:41
5:28:14
5:51:48
6:15:50
6:39:57
7:04:55
7:30:16
7:57:33
8:25:15
8:53:27
9:23:01

Cum Time
20:02.0
40:10.0
1:00:48
1:21:56
1:43:04
2:04:15
2:25:50
2:47:48
3:09:49
3:31:53
3:54:38
4:17:25
4:40:11
5:02:58
5:25:59
5:49:16
6:13:18
6:37:32
7:02:57
7:29:31
7:56:06
8:23:32
8:53:19
9:31:43

Cum Time
19:47.0
40:03.4
1:00:35

Time Back
0:00.0
1:03.0
1:05.9
1:32.4
1:42.2
1:42.3
2:23.5
2:26.6
2:34.0
2:43.5
3:22.7
3:46.6
3:54.3
4:05.3
4:06.5
4:07.3
4:35.0
4:39.6
5:30.4
5:54.2
7:49.8
8:15.6
8:44.8
10:06.8

Time Back
0:00.0
0:06.0
0:36.0
1:05.7
1:06.5
1:08.1
1:33.2
1:56.3
1:59.3
2:01.3
2:43.5
2:441
2:44.4
2:45.1
2:58.6
3:14.9
3:59.8
4:12.0
5:23.0
6:32.5
6:33.1
7:23.5
9:44.8
18:22.8

Time Back
0:00.0
0:29.4
0:44.1
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1961
1947
1959
1953
1943
1940
1952
1949
1963
1954
1941
1962
1935
1956
1957
1937
1942
1964
1950

1492
1506
1496

Nick Sparacino
Tyler Heisler
Drew Schulte
Brayden Nevels
Zeke Chism
Tristan Boyd
Austin Nevels
Andrew Lind
Brandon Willard
Erik Nielsen
Kamden Brown
Andy Vehige
Zach Adams
Alex Parkes
Cody Pease
Cole Allen
Austin Buck
Isaac Wood
Trent Maassen

Harrison Warden
Zac Stubblefield
Tyler Hanneke
Morgan McFadden
Nick Frerking
Teddy Fujimoto
Michael Massey
Brandon Seidensticker
Nick Fujimoto
Connor Dolan
Jonah Stuckey
Jacob Voshage
Ryce Holtman
Chris Krickhahn
Jd Corrigan

Joel Boenitz
Garrett Griffin
Josh Fajardo
Carson Yuede
Ethan Adams
Andrew Santel
David Bodden
Nic Savala
Ethan Samson
Drew Lanig
Jacob Drum
Jon Eggering

Name
Dominic Bottini
Hunter Low
Cole Egland

12
11

10
11
11

12
11
1

12
12
12

© © ©

Age
10
11
11
10
11
10
12
11
12
12
10
12
10
11
11

Age

12
11
1
1
1
10
11
11
11
12
1

Age
10
12
12

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
20
38
47

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
25
34
41

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
21
22
75

121
184
-252
-335

Cum Place
20
58
105
155
207
-271
-338

Cum Place
25
59
100
142
212
-285
-361

Cum Place

21
43
118

21:08.5
21:21.5
21:33.7
22:12.2
22:13.7
22:19.9
22:36.5
22:38.6
23:09.0
23:15.0
23:19.3
23:40.1
23:53.3
24:36.8
25:53.6
25:58.5
26:18.0
27:57.1
28:58.5

Time
20:14.6
20:41.2
20:59.3
21:01.8
21:04.2
21:26.0
21:30.4
21:35.4
21:56.2
22:23.7
22:27.7
22:29.7
22:53.8
25:11.8
27:54.9

Time
20:18.4
20:37.3
20:43.0
20:43.4
21:34.7
21:39.3
21:43.6
21:49.3
22:37.7
22:53.1
23:06.1
23:35.8

Time
20:15.0
20:15.2
21:42.9

1:21:43
1:43:05
2:04:38
2:26:51
2:49:04
3:11:24
3:34:01
3:56:39
4:19:49
4:43:04
5:06:23
5:30:03
5:53:56
6:18:33
6:44:27
7:10:26
7:36:44
8:04:41
8:33:39

Cum Time
20:14.6
40:55.9
1:01:55
1:22:57
1:44:01
2:05:27
2:26:58
2:48:33
3:10:30
3:32:53
3:55:21
4:17:51
4:40:45
5:05:56
5:33:51

Cum Time
20:18.4
40:55.8
1:01:39
1:22:22
1:43:57
2:05:36
2:27:20
2:49:09
3:11:47
3:34:40
3:57:46
4:21:22

Cum Time

20:15.0
40:30.3
1:02:13

1:21.5
1:34.5
1:46.7
2:25.2
2:26.7
2:32.9
2:49.5
2:51.6
3:22.0
3:28.0
3:32.3
3:53.1
4:06.3
4:49.8
6:06.6
6:11.5
6:31.0
8:10.1
9:11.5

Time Back
0:00.0
0:26.5
0:44.6
0:47.2
0:49.5
1:11.3
1:15.7
1:20.7
1:41.6
2:09.0
2:13.1
2:15.1
2:39.1
4:57.1
7:40.2

Time Back
0:00.0
0:18.9
0:24.6
0:24.9
1:16.3
1:20.9
1:25.1
1:30.8
2:19.3
2:34.7
2:47.6
3:17.4

Time Back
0:00.0
0:00.2
1:27.8



4 1502
5 1504
6 269
7 1494
8 1500
9 1497
10 1508
11 1510
12 1501
13 1511
14 1491

1968
6908
5036
1969
1970
5826
1972
6909
6777
6896
6728
1973

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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1440
1427
1423
1436
1439
1422
1433
1438
1435
1431
1428

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11

1412
1404
1405
1386
1400
1413
1385
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1475
1480
3 1488

Jacob Hedrick
Jack King

Piotr Pogorzelski
Alex Clark

Alec Haas
Keegan Finoch
Matt Mateja
Antron Reid
Tanner Harlow
John Reisch
Jacob Armstrong

Nolan Chapman
Skyler Smith
Jacob Renfrow
Jesse Colhour
Todd Fyffe

Jonathan Prettyman

Jack Hale

Tyler Smith
Nathan Sheehan
Ryan Sheehan
Matthew Richner
Jimmy Le

Cameron Schwab
Taylor Fawcett
Nick Dobbins
Zach Miller

Brad Schroeder
Jake Currier
Weston Klein
Gage Ratterman
Kiefer Matteson
Ryan Keisker
Jacob Goertz

Riley Nolan
Stiften Jake
Bishop Jared
Nguyen Andrew
Brendon Heslin
Dachel Riley
Koosman Alex

77
87
-101
-110
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

43
65
72
84
106
-107
-108
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

61
74
85
88
102
-104
-111
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

54
69
94
105
119
141
144

195
282
-383
-493

43
108
180
264
370
-477
-5685

61
135
220
308
410

-514
-625

54
123
217
322

-582
-726

21:45.2
22:23.4
23:11.0
23:55.5
24:14.0
24:38.7
24:44.3
25:36.5
25:51.1
26:27.9
27:58.9

20:44.8
21:28.0
21:38.5
22:14.6
23:26.2
23:40.1
23:46.3
23:52.1
24:09.4
25:05.8
25:07.4
26:15.0

21:10.2
21:40.0
22:21.9
22:24.9
23:11.4
23:20.3
23:57.7
25:01.3
25:17.2
31:09.0
37:52.2

21:05.9
21:34.3
22:48.6
23:21.6
24:17.7
29:35.5
33:54.4

1:23:59
1:46:22
2:09:33
2:33:28
2:57:42
3:22:21
3:47:06
4:12:42
4:38:33
5:05:01
5:33:00

20:44.8
42:12.9
1:03:52
1:26:06
1:49:32
2:13:12
2:36:59
3:00:51
3:25:00
3:50:06
4:15:14
4:41:29

21:10.2
42:50.3
1:05:12
1:27:37
1:50:49
2:14:09
2:38:07
3:03:08
3:28:25
3:59:34
4:37:27

21:05.9
42:40.3
1:05:29
1:28:51
1:53:08
2:22:44
2:56:38

1:30.1
2:08.3
2:55.9
3:40.4
3:58.9
4:23.7
4:29.2
5:21.5
5:36.0
6:12.9
7:43.9

0:00.0
0:43.1
0:53.7
1:29.7
2:41.3
2:55.2
3:01.4
3:07.3
3:24.5
4:21.0
4:22.5
5:30.1

0:00.0
0:29.7
1:11.6
1:14.6
2:01.2
2:10.0
2:47.5
3:51.0
4:06.9
9:58.7
16:42.0

0:00.0
0:28.4
1:42.6
2:15.7
3:11.7
8:29.5
12:48.5

Joe Cassidy 1 81 81 21:53.3 21:53.3 0:00.0
Tyler Farrell 10 82 163 21:59.9 43:53.3 0:06.6
Zach Swim 12 97 260 22:58.6 1:06:52 1:05.2



4 1479
5 1476
6 1484
7 1470
8 1482
9 1486
10 1478
1 1485
12 1468

1610
1632
1615
1628
1614

g~ N -

1554
1556
1552
1550
1561
1557
1551

N o g b~ ON -

1695
1685
1687
1692
1699
1683
1698
1693

0 N o g b~ WN -

1342
1332
1334
1322
1314
1315
1325

N o OB WN -

1 1782
2 1767
3 1768

Andrew Evers
Josh Cassidy
Alex Pohiman
Bennett Anderson
Kyle Moellering
Brett Sheffield
Jason Evans
Alex Pulse

Jared Aldrich

Grant Bailey
Steele Stewart
Oliver Feldenberg
Yan Rybak

Ryan Deutsch

Joshua Person
George Roberson
Tyerance Jackson
Marshall Franks
Jeremiah Webb
Angelo Shaw
Nathaniel Hei

Alex Poteet
Lucas Buxton
Luke Flacke
Bryan Muthemba
Brennar Watkins
J.t. Absher
Lewis Taylor
Samuel Nelson

Brad Sanchez
Julian Makhoul
Nick Mollet

lke Dean

Trenton Almgren-Davis

Andrew Baker
Edward Garner

Noah Wagner
Daniel Burns
Warren Daniels

1

11
11

© © ©

103

109

-116

-117
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

80
92
93
115
126

78
9
929
118
120

124

-140

89

95

100
113
127
-134
-136

More Than 7

51
132
133
135
137
-139
-142

112
114
121

363
472
-588
-705

80
172
265
380
506

78
174
273
391
511

-635
=775

89
184
284
397
524

-658
-794

51
183
316
451
588

=727
-869

112
226
347

23:14.7
23:54.1
24:04.2
24:08.9
24:10.6
25:07.9
25:26.6
27:.07.4
28:21.4

21:51.0
22:40.6
22:47.5
24:02.0
24:50.0

21:47.4
22:52.8
23:09.8
24:09.6
24:18.3
24:30.2
28:11.6

22:29.0
22:51.2
23:10.6
24:01.8
25:20.2
26:01.4
26:23.7
29:46.5

21:02.5
25:54.9
25:54.9
26:18.7
27:16.0
27:57.7
30:23.2

23:57.9
24:01.9
24:20.7

1:30:07
1:54:01
2:18:05
2:42:14
3:06:25
3:31:33
3:56:59
4:24:07
4:52:28

21:51.0
44:31.6
1:07:19
1:31:21
1:56:11

21:47.4
44:40.2
1:07:50
1:32:00
1:56:18
2:20:48
2:49:00

22:29.0
45:20.2
1:08:31
1:32:33
1:57:53
2:23:54
2:50:18
3:20:05

21:02.5
46:57.4
1:12:52
1:39:11
2:06:27
2:34:25
3:04:48

23:57.9
47:59.8
1:12:21

1:21.3
2:00.8
2:10.8
2:15.5
2:17.2
3:14.5
3:33.2
5:14.0
6:28.0

0:00.0
0:49.5
0:56.5
2:11.0
2:58.9

0:00.0
1:05.4
1:22.4
2:22.2
2:30.9
2:42.8
6:24.2

0:00.0
0:22.1
0:41.5
1:32.7
2:51.1
3:32.4
3:54.6
7174

0:00.0
4:52.4
4:52.4
5:16.2
6:13.5
6:55.2
9:20.6

0:00.0
0:04.0
0:22.8



4 1778 Daniel Model 12 123 470 24:271 1:36:48 0:29.2
5 1784 Ben Williams 12 125 595 24:44.2 2:01:32 0:46.3
6 1772 Ryan Lee 10 -128 -723 25:27.2 2:26:59 1:29.3
7 1777 Adam Mitchell 10 -129 -852 25:30.9 2:52:30 1:32.9

1 1309 Steven Siemonsma 9 98 98 23:07.0 23:07.0 0:00.0
2 1301 Alexander Lasalvia 12 122 220 24:23.3 47:30.3 1:16.2
3 1308 Allen Ruesink 9 130 350 25:37.2 1:13:08 2:30.1
4 1310 Garrett Stone 10 131 481 25:37.2 1:38:45 2:30.2
5 1303 Victor Ly 12 138 619 27:36.3 2:06:21 4:29.3
6 1295 Gavin Green 10 -143 -762 32:50.5 2:39:12 9:43.4

1 1281 Felipe Jackson 0 Less Than 5 22:26.4 22:26.4 0:00.0
2 1288 Tinek Robinson-Douglas 0 Less Than 5 22:54.1 45:20.5 0:27.6
3 1277 Jordan Bavinka 0 Less Than 5 24:30.9 1:09:51 2:04.5
4 1287 Timitri Robinson-Douglas 0 Less Than 5 24:59.1 1:34:51 2:32.7

1 1349 Asa Herrin 11 Less Than 5 24:06.3 24:06.3 0:00.0

1 1566 Matthew White 10 Less Than 5 21:47.8 21:47.8 0:00.0
2 1563 Ahmir Anderson 10 Less Than 5 25:54.7 47:42.5 4:06.9
3 1564 David Duncan 10 Less Than 5 28:00.3 1:15:43 6:12.5

1 1708 Jarvis Hubbard 12 Less Than 5 24:19.4 24:19.4 0:00.0
2 1701 Tony Merritt 10 Less Than 5 24:41.7 49:01.2 0:22.3
3 1711 Josh Baker 12 Less Than 5 26:38.9 1:15:40 2:19.5

1 1801 Dylan Wilson 10 Less Than 5 20:32.0 20:32.0 0:00.0

1 1803 Austin Cornell 10 Less Than 5 21:13.5 21:13.5 0:00.0
2 1807 Elvis Phung 12 Less Than 5 31:21.2 52:34.7 10:07.7



1 1897 James Carol 9 Less Than 5 27:37.2 27:37.2 0:00.0
2 1903 Akash Patel 1 Less Than 5 29:14.7 56:52.0 1:37.5

1 1907 Grant Buchheit 9 Less Than 5 25:05.6 25:05.6 0:00.0
2 1911 Clayton Meyer 9 Less Than 5 25:54.0 50:59.6 0:48.4
3 1915 Keaton Purdy 10 Less Than 5 31:55.6 1:22:55 6:50.0
4 1906 Joe Bell 10 Less Than 5 33:16.2 1:56:12 8:10.6



